
班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 2 1080005 李0綸 4 自然 47.80

1 8 1080028 梁0憲 4 自然 58.40

1 18 1080075 杜0萱 4 自然 55.00

1 20 1080104 郭0瑄 4 自然 56.20

1 27 1080134 姜0庭 4 自然 36.60

2 9 1080042 黃0淇 4 自然 53.20

2 10 1080052 劉0誠 4 自然 52.80

2 13 1080066 蘇0鋐 4 自然 58.20

2 17 1080083 林0毓 4 自然 56.80

3 4 1080024 邱0瑋 4 自然 59.80

3 10 1080053 劉0寬 4 自然 51.60

3 14 1080068 史0慈 4 自然 57.00

3 25 1080119 黃0涵 4 自然 53.40

4 3 1080008 杜0錡 4 自然 47.40

4 7 1080047 葉0崴 4 自然 54.80

4 10 1080059 蔡0紘 4 自然 53.20

4 26 1080132 陳0宇 4 自然 35.60

5 11 1080062 蔡0杰 4 自然 59.00

5 13 1080130 游0皓 4 自然 41.00

5 17 1080089 邵0瑜 4 自然 58.60



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 27 1080134 姜0庭 5 社會 33.47

2 2 1080020 林0澤 5 社會 59.00

2 9 1080042 黃0淇 5 社會 59.87

2 10 1080052 劉0誠 5 社會 46.00

2 13 1080066 蘇0鋐 5 社會 55.93

2 15 1080078 林0萱 5 社會 59.40

3 4 1080024 邱0瑋 5 社會 56.33

3 8 1080040 黃0睿 5 社會 52.87

3 10 1080053 劉0寬 5 社會 44.40

3 25 1080119 黃0涵 5 社會 56.27

4 3 1080008 杜0錡 5 社會 51.60

4 10 1080059 蔡0紘 5 社會 53.80

5 24 1080124 鄭0瑛 5 社會 57.07



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 27 1080134 姜0庭 2 語文_英文 48.20

2 10 1080052 劉0誠 2 語文_英文 55.00

2 13 1080066 蘇0鋐 2 語文_英文 59.80

3 1 1080002 吳0齊 2 語文_英文 36.40

3 2 1080006 李0恩 2 語文_英文 56.40

3 4 1080024 邱0瑋 2 語文_英文 17.20

3 5 1080031 陳0豪 2 語文_英文 39.40

3 8 1080040 黃0睿 2 語文_英文 17.20

3 9 1080049 葉0晨 2 語文_英文 51.80

3 10 1080053 劉0寬 2 語文_英文 12.60

3 12 1080060 蔡0宇 2 語文_英文 44.80

3 13 1080064 賴0休 2 語文_英文 56.20

3 16 1080074 杜0綺 2 語文_英文 42.60

3 25 1080119 黃0涵 2 語文_英文 24.20

4 3 1080008 杜0錡 2 語文_英文 50.60

4 7 1080047 葉0崴 2 語文_英文 56.20

4 26 1080132 陳0宇 2 語文_英文 51.60

5 11 1080062 蔡0杰 2 語文_英文 54.80

5 12 1080129 王0芳 2 語文_英文 59.20

5 13 1080130 游0皓 2 語文_英文 52.60

5 17 1080089 邵0瑜 2 語文_英文 49.60

5 19 1080106 郭0渝 2 語文_英文 59.00

5 21 1080110 陳0涵 2 語文_英文 59.20

5 24 1080124 鄭0瑛 2 語文_英文 53.60



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 2 1080005 李0綸 1 語文_國文 55.20

1 12 1080045 葉0綸 1 語文_國文 58.60

1 27 1080134 姜0庭 1 語文_國文 44.00

2 6 1080033 陳0辰 1 語文_國文 58.20

2 9 1080042 黃0淇 1 語文_國文 42.40

2 10 1080052 劉0誠 1 語文_國文 49.20

2 13 1080066 蘇0鋐 1 語文_國文 34.60

2 15 1080078 林0萱 1 語文_國文 59.40

3 1 1080002 吳0齊 1 語文_國文 54.20

3 8 1080040 黃0睿 1 語文_國文 44.00

3 10 1080053 劉0寬 1 語文_國文 25.20

3 19 1080082 林0慈 1 語文_國文 57.00

3 25 1080119 黃0涵 1 語文_國文 40.20

4 3 1080008 杜0錡 1 語文_國文 31.80

4 7 1080047 葉0崴 1 語文_國文 52.00

4 10 1080059 蔡0紘 1 語文_國文 30.40

4 11 1080061 蔡0恩 1 語文_國文 48.00

4 26 1080132 陳0宇 1 語文_國文 47.00

5 24 1080124 鄭0瑛 1 語文_國文 56.80



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 2 1080005 李0綸 3 數學 56.00

1 18 1080075 杜0萱 3 數學 55.00

1 27 1080134 姜0庭 3 數學 35.80

2 2 1080020 林0澤 3 數學 56.00

2 6 1080033 陳0辰 3 數學 55.00

2 9 1080042 黃0淇 3 數學 52.00

2 12 1080058 蔡0勛 3 數學 52.00

2 15 1080078 林0萱 3 數學 49.00

3 8 1080040 黃0睿 3 數學 46.20

3 14 1080068 史0慈 3 數學 59.60

3 16 1080074 杜0綺 3 數學 59.40

3 25 1080119 黃0涵 3 數學 46.20

4 5 1080023 林0威 3 數學 55.00

4 7 1080047 葉0崴 3 數學 50.00

4 10 1080059 蔡0紘 3 數學 51.00

4 11 1080061 蔡0恩 3 數學 51.00

4 26 1080132 陳0宇 3 數學 38.00

5 4 1080016 林0穎 3 數學 59.40

5 5 1080017 林0憲 3 數學 58.60

5 8 1080043 葉0民 3 數學 56.00

5 12 1080129 王0芳 3 數學 56.80

5 13 1080130 游0皓 3 數學 42.60

5 19 1080106 郭0渝 3 數學 53.60


